e e
S

miga—K
40005
40031
40057

40121
40211
40271
40413
40451
40471
40572
40685
40771
40851
40871
40965
41041
41077
41151
41154
41157
41187
41189
41435
41443
41511
41645
41781
41821
41861
41863
41991
42041
42071
42077
42102
42107
42131

Loy MREER

RERRIESEAREGRES

miE4

JL—7. 74—

TS5+ +<
Zmev—v—.797>9

RALVTIT. THFR
7OI

TR )a—L
N—thRS  BE
A avIiL
hooa—L4
IRiE

HE. JRAv=7
wis1 SV

JIXAE
J—E—0OK
RUAI. T L
-

. BRTY
YoeRYT
E5=H RN
X oy F
aoEYSY

/)7

2Rtk
SWYTvia
TADINEY

P EZY B S

AC

T4HR
J«8TRaY
IvhiNg
RROI7
RUO¥3F

REX

F4 L. RER

2 ) V)

ARy y. Roay
B4 %

#hF: $K7E

') H: 2024/07/08

AR5E&%8 ARSEARHK =i
1500 11 136
3000 6 500
3400 13 600
6000 6 1000
2000 24 83
157100 150 5500
3000 20 150
29760 70 2800
4400 11 400
6200 2 3100
8400 3 2800
9000 18 500
3000 2 1500
1000 10 100
8240 8 1030
1000 15 67
1000 1 1000
14790 39 650
3000 3 1000
15970 91 270
9000 3 3000
2500 4 625
5250 105 50
3000 2 1500
5600 16 350
4650 15 310
10200 12 2000
12800 61 600
19050 70 400
1200 2 600
21950 139 450
10200 16 900
11400 72 350
2400 24 100
1200 12 100
5250 6 3500
7000 7 1250

1/4 R—

T 5 B4
136
500
262

1000
83
1047
150
425
400
3100
2800
500
1500
100
1030
67
1000
379
1000
175
3000
625
50
1500
350
310
850
210
272
600
158
638
158
100
100
875
1000



miEa—k
42178
42221
42222
42241
44002
44015
44038
44066
44070
44072
44084
44096
44156
44193
44999
45021
46658
46821
49003
49013
49020
49071
49100
49292
49401
50201
50512
50531
50821
50871
50991
50993
51043
51351
51579
51993
52661
53031
53057

i

Sk 1753
ERTS
BEVRATS

. %

THN
A)—7
ALLYFT
AC I

NFF
ININAY
TLIMIUHR
RYRS
DAN—TS5Y
a70RY
ZTDDERZE
K51
HiEFE. R
LT
ThiT
AFF
AVES
HILAAN)
T

LRIL—2320G. M

YISv
#BIE

Za—F=TFAUN

IxHFHL
A=y
hZrax
it
FHam. £
aALATIX

RIIRIT =Y

A—/IN\—F25 . ILFE
TEHRAIL. OvARIY

=E. 715
(] P2ty g

TILRG—. +T3

ARITEER
6000
19000
4200
6800
4650
3600
28350
8000
3900
300
600
3000
1200
600
20670
15000
2500
3000
600
8500
12400
4000
9900
500
3840
3000
2800
1200
1000
9050
5600
1200
1200
4200
4950
13750
4500
1200
800

2/4 R—2

HRFE A
30
28
26
6
26
3
30
6
6
12
48
45
84
24
160
19
26
40
20
49
28
18
11

48

15
24
80
76
84
80
40
15
33
77
36
80
80

1000
1300
500
75
30
250
500
333
1200
500
130
750
200
50
15
220
67
15
40
280
150
273
125
15
10

15 B i
200
679
162
1133
179
1200
945
1333
650
25
12
67
14
25
129
789
96
75
30
173
443
222
900
500
80
750
187
50
12
119
67
15
30
280
150
179
125
15
10



miEa—K
53151
53163
53166
53194
53451
53484
53613
53891
53911
54121
54781
58003
58072
58102
58140
58157
58164
58192
58204
58258
58264
58297
58339
58347
58366
58381
58399
58616
58625
58694
58714
58769
58815
58999
59521
59522
60071
60321
60360

migd
NAERAR
BE. NMEX
H<7—R. N(EX
= N(EXR
Evh
H—ToT—=H>
LyPR. AI=y
R—Fa5h
7
<)—3—JLF
ARa=v)—#HZR
THINH R
hot
oy
=T IVRTIVAR
B/RONYT
RA—bIRD L
Xy
A5
Ao+

<Y
TILA)T
ASURYa—L
A—JHIET
JLRRX7
HSIH
SARITZT—
AMAESUTR
BA L. IN—T
IUTES
YiR—IL. U XT
H)TZA7 FA4TAY—
70747
ZDHDIEY
=

ZDith
AVNFIORHE
EiEE
IXFE7LUEHE)

ARSTE4E
29100
33200

3000
2000
1800
7000
5800
300
1747
600
4500
6000
3300
4000
800
5600
600
600
4600
3000
2400
3000
840
11500
2400
1000
4000
9600
4800
5800
1600
2200
6600
15800
38050
1200
2400
7400
2000

3/4 R—=2

HRFE A
187
144

5
5
200
45
16
120
24
72
60
18
11
48
80
32
24
16
144
22
48

28
84
112
24
20
48
30
12
72
96

190

24
240
196

24

o}
=

600
350
600
400

10
200
375

83

75
333
300

83

10
200

25

38

42
136

50
500

30
500

21

42
200
200
160

1000
25
50

3300

136

7300

50

20

50

83

F
156

231

600

400

9

156

362

73

75
333
300

83

10
175

25

38

32
136

50
500

30
137

21

42
200
200
160
483

22

23

3300

83

5436

50

10

38

83



miEa—K
60541
60549
60550
60562
60711
60731
60733
60794
61601
61671
61861
63016
63038
63088
63135
63136
63165
63166
63186
63188
63204
63250
63256
63262
64061
64999
65122
65205
65214
65220
65229
65230
65231
66551
67929
68569
69504

migd

TAIHE

TARY ZHEBE
AT F—U9NThA
F/\F. ARERHE
FaiH

HILETH
7T YILET
JA7a—3-0=7F
0 S Pt 4 (A AN
R—Fa5hHE
<)—d— LR
TAHUTIL—HE
FIFrTY

aYIRHE
MLOtEER

f=7H8
ERIRTRHE
EvhE

RUBRHE

R—FEH
ASURDaA—LH
FTREZ JX<R=7
ANO=AH

JykL7

*a—UH
ZOMDOEFERE

BA. MALT

H. B

E Y. s
ST—. HIE

RE. MR
7IEUR. MEALEEE
BE. MBI
+OL7 KDE
IRTLyIR EEH D
S=DEN

V3. HAERE

Y

ARITEER

1400
1200
5400
500
800
200
3000
14900
2700
6400
6800
2000
8200
2500
6100
9200
1000
19760
26240
3600
1800
9000
6000
3200
600
1300
4000
8000
27000
36000
15200
7600
27800
2400
10000
3000
577000

4/4 R—

ARFEA
80
24
18

200
80
80

160

600

720

480

560
80
16

296
40

504

200

1432

672
72

360

300

10

35
38

25
40
25

650
35

180

150

150
95
50

1500
200
100

17

42
400
3000
10000

3800

3800

3800

1000
100

10000
200
35000

F
18

50

300

10

19
25

13
12
25
512

152
18

14
39
50

1500
150
100

17
27
400

2667

9000
947

3800

3800
678
100

10000
200
11776



