市況情報

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

部門: セリ日:

鉢花

2024/07/08

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
40005	グレープ. アイビー	1500	11	136	136
40031	アグラオネマ	3000	6	500	500
40057	フリッツルーシー. アジアンタ ム	3400	13	600	262
40121	ネオレゲリア. アナナス	6000	6	1000	1000
40211	アロエ	2000	24	83	83
40271	アンスリューム	157100	150	5500	1047
40413	ハートカズラ 観葉	3000	20	150	150
40451	ガジュマル	29760	70	2800	425
40471	カラジューム	4400	11	400	400
40572	棕梠竹	6200	2	3100	3100
40685	寄せ. グズマニア	8400	3	2800	2800
40771	クロトン	9000	18	500	500
40851	クワズイモ	3000	2	1500	1500
40871	コーヒーの木	1000	10	100	100
40965	ベンガル. ゴム	8240	8	1030	1030
41041	桜ラン	1000	15	67	67
41077	柱. サボテン	1000	1	1000	1000
41151	サンセベリア	14790	39	650	379
41154	ゼラニカ. サンスベリヤ	3000	3	1000	1000
41157	キング. サンセベリア	15970	91	270	175
41187	コウモリラン	9000	3	3000	3000
41189	シノブ	2500	4	625	625
41435	多肉セット	5250	105	50	50
41443	ミルクブッシュ	3000	2	1500	1500
41511	デヘンバキヤ	5600	16	350	350
41645	コルジリネ	4650	15	310	310
41781	パキラ	10200	12	2000	850
41821	フィカス	12800	61	600	210
41861	フィロデンドロン	19050	70	400	272
41863	クッカバラ	1200	2	600	600
41991	ペペロミア	21950	139	450	158
42041	ベンジャミナ	10200	16	900	638
42071	ポトス	11400	72	350	158
42077	ライム. ポトス	2400	24	100	100
42102	シェフレラ	1200	12	100	100
42107	カポック. ホンコン	5250	6	3500	875
42131		7000	7	1250	1000

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単個
42178	ミニ観葉	6000	30	200	200
42221	モンステラ	19000	28	3500	679
42222	姫モンステラ	4200	26	200	162
42241	ヤシ	6800	6	1200	1133
44002	アガベ	4650	26	200	179
44015	オリーブ	3600	3	1200	1200
44038	ストレッチア	28350	30	3000	945
44066	パキポ	8000	6	1333	1333
44070	バナナ	3900	6	700	650
44072	パパイヤ	300	12	25	25
44084	プレクトランサス	600	48	13	12
44096	ホヤベラ	3000	45	67	67
44156	ワイヤープランツ	1200	84	21	14
44193	コプロスマ	600	24	25	25
44999	その他の観葉	20670	160	1000	129
45021	紫陽花	15000	19	1300	789
46658	柑橘類. 果樹苗	2500	26	500	96
46821	ムクゲ	3000	40	75	7
49003	アカシア	600	20	30	30
49013	イチヂク	8500	49	250	173
49020	ウツギ	12400	28	500	443
49071	サルスベリ	4000	18	333	222
49100	ソテツ	9900	11	1200	900
49292	レボルーションG. M	500	1	500	500
49401	ヤブラン	3840	48	130	80
50201	紫陽花	3000	4	750	750
50512	ニューギニアインパ	2800	15	200	18
50531	エキザカム	1200	24	50	50
50821	ガザニヤ	1000	80	15	12
50871	カランコエ	9050	76	220	119
50991	桔梗	5600	84	67	6
50993	キキョウ. 紫	1200	80	15	1;
51043	コレオプシス	1200	40	40	30
51351	木立ベゴニヤ	4200	15	280	280
51579	スーパーキング. 山丹花	4950	33	150	150
	マダガスカル. ジャスミン	13750	77	273	17
	宝塚. デュラ	4500	36	125	12
	トレニア	1200	80	15	1
	テルスター. ナデシコ	800	80	10	1

平均単位	高値	販売本数	販売金額	品種名	品種コード
15	600	187	29100	ハイビスカス	53151
23	350	144	33200	混合. ハイビス	53163
60	600	5	3000	サマーR. ハイビス	53166
40	400	5	2000	黄. ハイビス	53194
	10	200	1800	ビンカ	53451
15	200	45	7000	ガーデンブーゲン	53484
36	375	16	5800	レックス. ベゴニヤ	53613
	3	120	300	ポーチュラカ	53891
7	83	24	1747	ホクシャー	53911
	8	72	600	マリーゴールド	54121
7	75	60	4500	ベコニヤリーガス	54781
33	333	18	6000	アガパンサス	58003
30	300	11	3300	カンナ	58072
8	83	48	4000	クロサンドラ	58102
1	10	80	800	ジニア. リネアリス	58140
17	200	32	5600	宿根ロベリア	58157
2	25	24	600	スイートバジル	58164
3	38	16	600	ダンギク	58192
3	42	144	4600	トウガラシ	58204
13	136	22	3000	ヒオウギ	58258
5	50	48	2400	ヒマワリ	58264
50	500	6	3000	プルメリア	58297
3	30	28	840	メランポジューム	58339
13	500	84	11500	ユーフォルビア	58347
2	21	112	2400	ルドベキア	58366
4	42	24	1000	カラミンサ	58381
20	200	20	4000	ライスフラワー	58399
20	200	48	9600	ストロビランテス	58616
16	160	30	4800	タイム. ハーブ	58625
48	1000	12	5800	マンデビラ	58694
2	25	72	1600	Yボール. リシマキア	58714
2	50	96	2200	カリブラコア ティフォシー	58769
330	3300	2	6600	プロティア	58815
8	136	190	15800	その他の花物	58999
543	7300	7	38050	送料	59521
5	50	24	1200	その他	59522
1	20	240	2400	インパチェンス苗	60071
3	50	196	7400	桔梗苗	60321
8	83	24	2000	エキナセア(バレン菊苗)	60360

品種コード	品種名	販売金額	販売本数	高値	平均単価
60541	ケイトウ苗	1400	80	18	18
60549	ケイトウ 多粒播き	1200	24	50	50
60550	セロシア. ダークカラカス	5400	18	300	300
60562	キバナ. コスモス苗	500	200	3	2
60711	千日紅苗	800	80	10	10
60731	サルビア苗	200	80	3	2
60733	ファリナセア. サルビア	3000	160	35	19
60794	プロフュージョン・ジニア	14900	600	38	25
61601	ベゴニヤセンパ苗	2700	720	5	4
61671	ポーチュラカ苗	6400	480	25	13
61861	マリーゴールド苗	6800	560	40	12
63016	アメリカンブル一苗	2000	80	25	25
63038	オミナエシ	8200	16	650	512
63088	コリウス苗	2500	296	35	8
63135	トルコ桔梗苗	6100	40	180	152
63136	トレニア苗	9200	504	150	18
63165	ヒポエステス苗	1000	200	5	5
63166	ビンカ苗	19760	1432	150	14
63186	ペンタス苗	26240	672	55	39
63188	ホーキ草苗	3600	72	50	50
63204	メランポジューム苗	1800	360	5	5
63250	オスタラ グズマニア	9000	6	1500	1500
63256	ベロニカ	6000	40	200	150
63262	ブットレア	3200	32	100	100
64061	キューリ苗	600	35	17	17
64999	その他の野菜苗	1300	48	42	27
65122	混合. Mカトレア	4000	10	400	400
65205	白. 胡蝶蘭	8000	3	3000	2667
65214	ピンク. 胡蝶蘭	27000	3	10000	9000
65220	ミディー. 胡蝶蘭	36000	38	3800	947
65229	赤白. M胡蝶蘭	15200	4	3800	3800
65230	アマビリス. M胡蝶蘭	7600	2	3800	3800
65231	混合. M胡蝶蘭	27800	41	1000	678
66551	セロシア 火の鳥	2400	24	100	100
67929	エスプレッシボ モモカ. D	10000	1	10000	10000
68569	≅=DEN	3000	15	200	200
00504	V3. 胡蝶蘭	577000	49	35000	11776